EMC-AQ-01A-UK
AQ Series
How to Order
AQ1500-M5
AQ1510-01
AQ2000-01
AQ2000-02
AQ3000-02
AQ3000-03
AQ5000-04
AQ5000-06
Model
Specifications
Symbol
OUT
IN EXH
Port
size
Sonic conductance
dm3/(s·bar)
Critical
pressure ratio Weight
[g]
Model
M5 X 0.8
1 8
1 4
1 8
1 4
3 4
1 2
83
0.4
0.8
5
7
8
12
21
27
0.56
1.16
5
8
8.4
14
23
36
25
45
110
105
215
205
690
650
INgOUT OUTgEXH
0.35 0.3
0.45 0.35
INgOUT OUTgEXH
Q [l/min (ANR)]∗1
105
210